
Mountain Goat Adventures
Sutallee Trace Trail Challenge
5/21/2016

4.5 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1901 Tess Cochran 14 0:39:27.463

2 1893 Tara Bilodeau 18 0:43:42.243

3 1861 Lane McTyre 14 0:46:24.343

4 1872 Charlotte Sturgeon 15 0:47:38.943

5 1845 Nina Klug 12 0:55:35.600

6 1869 Rachael Prine 13 1:03:11.203

7 1959 Sophie Williams 11 1:11:01.823

8 1848 Karli Koller 9 1:15:13.653

4.5 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1907 Sarah Doss 25 0:45:27.360

2 1814 Janet Bowen 29 0:49:03.520

3 1812 Lina Borrero 28 0:49:26.367

4 1947 Brittany Thompson 27 0:52:30.780

5 1839 Lynn Hudson 25 0:52:56.237

6 1842 Ansley Jacobs 26 0:52:58.477

7 1972 Nitzan Auz 29 0:54:49.983

8 1935 Monika Muzyka 27 1:07:09.467

4.5 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1933 Amy Meiners 33 0:40:36.297

2 1890 Jessica Bennett 34 0:50:01.587

3 1920 Lauren Hines 33 0:58:15.540

4 1809 Jennifer Behnke 31 1:01:53.823

5 1886 Jessica Alger 34 1:04:49.067

6 1868 Dorie Poe 34 1:08:34.373

7 1918 Christie Hernandez 33 1:13:40.767

8 1908 Kary Eaton 34 1:15:35.377

9 1927 Molly Levine-Hunt 31 1:25:50.840

4.5 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 1965 Mitch Novy 31 Male 30-34 0:32:11.423

2 1817 Jared Campanella 26 Male 25-29 0:33:22.963

3 1832 Jason Grier 37 Male 35-39 0:34:53.997

4 1836 Andrew Highsmith 34 Male 30-34 0:35:03.250

5 1954 Joseph Urbanowicz 13 Male 18 and under 0:35:09.343

6 1971 Tracy Barr 38 Female 35-39 0:36:20.240

7 1956 Sebastian Viveros 47 Male 45-49 0:36:48.097

8 1969 Jebb Ricketts 20 Male 19-24 0:37:00.033

9 1967 Jonathan Hiott 41 Male 40-44 0:37:30.983

10 1948 Troy Toddy 18 Male 18 and under 0:38:08.973

11 1900 Kobe Cochran 13 Male 18 and under 0:38:35.403

12 1877 Shane Tucker 44 Male 40-44 0:39:02.470

13 1945 Bruce Simon 50 Male 50-54 0:39:22.240

14 1901 Tess Cochran 14 Female 18 and under 0:39:27.463

15 1860 Charlie McLemore 40 Male 40-44 0:39:30.420

16 1827 Kyle Gagne 45 Male 45-49 0:39:35.793

17 1974 Lance Stallings 44 Male 40-44 0:40:25.003

18 1933 Amy Meiners 33 Female 30-34 0:40:36.297

19 1913 Donna Garcia 48 Female 45-49 0:40:37.670

20 1897 Jeffrey Carswell 28 Male 25-29 0:41:24.433

21 1922 Micheal Hipps 37 Male 35-39 0:41:36.087

22 1851 Joseph Langford 29 Male 25-29 0:41:38.600

23 1837 Alex Hill 54 Male 50-54 0:41:39.877

24 1810 Shannon Betts 37 Female 35-39 0:42:03.430

25 1867 Lynn Pinyerd 57 Female 55-59 0:42:18.983

26 1896 Ryan Brookshire 37 Male 35-39 0:42:23.090

27 1818 Frank Cleveland 33 Male 30-34 0:42:23.267

28 1865 Joe Palmer 48 Male 45-49 0:42:33.387

29 1893 Tara Bilodeau 18 Female 18 and under 0:43:42.243

30 1907 Sarah Doss 25 Female 25-29 0:45:27.360

31 1943 Nathan Rudolph 52 Male 50-54 0:45:31.240

32 1833 Jim Hancock 61 Male 60-64 0:45:34.130

33 1854 Jennie Maldonado 36 Female 35-39 0:46:00.780

34 1892 Richard Bilodeau 58 Male 55-59 0:46:02.193

35 1973 Kendra Stallings 42 Female 40-44 0:46:11.103

36 1861 Lane McTyre 14 Female 18 and under 0:46:24.343

37 1934 Joshua Muzyka 31 Male 30-34 0:46:56.833

38 1970 Mike Galbraith 45 Male 45-49 0:46:57.693

39 1830 Glenn Germaine 50 Male 50-54 0:46:59.457

40 1880 Jeff Verdi 47 Male 45-49 0:47:16.297

41 1824 Thomas Federico 49 Male 45-49 0:47:28.653

42 1878 Mark Van Deusen 33 Male 30-34 0:47:31.113

43 1835 Amy Henseler 37 Female 35-39 0:47:31.310



4.5 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1971 Tracy Barr 38 0:36:20.240

2 1810 Shannon Betts 37 0:42:03.430

3 1854 Jennie Maldonado 36 0:46:00.780

4 1835 Amy Henseler 37 0:47:31.310

5 1885 Brea Witt 35 0:51:36.033

6 1951 Jill Twyman 38 0:53:07.453

7 1936 Kandice Nadeau 35 0:55:25.463

8 1962 Terra Woods 36 0:56:03.203

9 1942 Laura Rich 38 0:58:30.157

10 1829 Nichole Garmon 39 0:59:35.987

11 1888 Bethany Beaudrie 35 1:03:31.387

12 1961 Marcella Woodall 36 1:10:09.800

13 1940 Melissa Reedy 37 1:28:51.390

4.5 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1973 Kendra Stallings 42 0:46:11.103

2 1805 Levette Bagwell 43 0:50:59.747

3 1803 Daphne Alt 42 0:51:48.510

4 1898 Erin Clay 44 0:54:45.567

5 1952 Elisa Unger 44 1:03:28.753

6 1966 Renee Lowe 41 1:13:37.667

7 1823 Meredith Evans 44 1:15:35.693

8 1882 Lajuana Williams 40 1:47:30.663

4.5 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1913 Donna Garcia 48 0:40:37.670

2 1873 Deloni Tichenor 45 0:49:13.857

3 1846 Edie Koller 45 0:50:44.223

4 1939 Suzanne Rapp 47 0:51:23.513

5 334 Patricia Cuomo 49 0:54:29.403

6 1863 Cyndy Nahass 48 0:57:26.553

7 1904 Amy Dickson 48 0:58:46.660

8 1820 Terri Crist 47 0:59:20.210

9 1887 Jami Bassett 45 1:01:06.533

10 1870 Toni Prine 46 1:03:17.027

11 1960 Stephanie Williams 45 1:11:01.867

4.5 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1921 Leah Hinnefeld 51 0:55:47.497

2 1926 Judy King 53 1:02:06.260

3 1944 Shana Savage 54 1:03:25.443

Place Bib Name Age Category Time
44 1872 Charlotte Sturgeon 15 Female 18 and under 0:47:38.943

45 1895 Jon Bright 25 Male 25-29 0:47:39.020

46 1814 Janet Bowen 29 Female 25-29 0:49:03.520

47 977 Mark Prater 49 Male 45-49 0:49:11.770

48 1804 Mark Anderson 34 Male 30-34 0:49:12.123

49 1873 Deloni Tichenor 45 Female 45-49 0:49:13.857

50 1812 Lina Borrero 28 Female 25-29 0:49:26.367

51 1853 Michael Lindsey 42 Male 40-44 0:49:28.943

52 1838 David Hina 51 Male 50-54 0:49:30.460

53 1890 Jessica Bennett 34 Female 30-34 0:50:01.587

54 1825 Chris Foster 44 Male 40-44 0:50:31.587

55 1828 Vish Gajulapalle 40 Male 40-44 0:50:36.000

56 1846 Edie Koller 45 Female 45-49 0:50:44.223

57 1805 Levette Bagwell 43 Female 40-44 0:50:59.747

58 1840 Zachary Hudson 27 Male 25-29 0:51:06.980

59 1855 Richard Malone 52 Male 50-54 0:51:09.357

60 114 Jeff Byrd 56 Male 55-59 0:51:22.653

61 1939 Suzanne Rapp 47 Female 45-49 0:51:23.513

62 1914 T Kent Hammond 57 Male 55-59 0:51:35.130

63 1885 Brea Witt 35 Female 35-39 0:51:36.033

64 1852 Bill Leahy 56 Male 55-59 0:51:36.483

65 1803 Daphne Alt 42 Female 40-44 0:51:48.510

66 1801 Ni'am Ahdieh 13 Male 18 and under 0:51:49.837

67 1955 Paul Urbanowicz 48 Male 45-49 0:51:57.310

68 1874 David Tinsley 67 Male 65-69 0:51:57.637

69 1862 David Milam 44 Male 40-44 0:51:58.390

70 1915 Ernie Harris 60 Male 60-64 0:52:01.677

71 1813 James Bowen 30 Male 30-34 0:52:03.170

72 1859 Clint McKinney 37 Male 35-39 0:52:24.473

73 1947 Brittany Thompson 27 Female 25-29 0:52:30.780

74 1839 Lynn Hudson 25 Female 25-29 0:52:56.237

75 1842 Ansley Jacobs 26 Female 25-29 0:52:58.477

76 1951 Jill Twyman 38 Female 35-39 0:53:07.453

77 1899 Josh Cochran 35 Male 35-39 0:53:18.010

78 1866 Ritesh Patel 29 Male 25-29 0:54:11.223

79 334 Patricia Cuomo 49 Female 45-49 0:54:29.403

80 1898 Erin Clay 44 Female 40-44 0:54:45.567

81 1972 Nitzan Auz 29 Female 25-29 0:54:49.983

82 1936 Kandice Nadeau 35 Female 35-39 0:55:25.463

83 1925 David King 53 Male 50-54 0:55:28.073

84 1845 Nina Klug 12 Female 18 and under 0:55:35.600

85 1921 Leah Hinnefeld 51 Female 50-54 0:55:47.497

86 1962 Terra Woods 36 Female 35-39 0:56:03.203

87 1881 J. J. Widener 42 Male 40-44 0:56:37.733

88 1863 Cyndy Nahass 48 Female 45-49 0:57:26.553

89 1964 Susan Yow 58 Female 55-59 0:58:06.490

90 1821 Steven Davis 58 Male 55-59 0:58:10.850

91 1920 Lauren Hines 33 Female 30-34 0:58:15.540

92 1942 Laura Rich 38 Female 35-39 0:58:30.157

93 1919 Bill Highsmith 71 Male 70+ 0:58:44.903

94 1904 Amy Dickson 48 Female 45-49 0:58:46.660



4.5 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1867 Lynn Pinyerd 57 0:42:18.983

2 1964 Susan Yow 58 0:58:06.490

3 1841 Julie A Jackson 57 1:02:10.257

4 1822 Vicki Davis 57 1:11:55.263

5 115 Terri Byrd 56 1:13:10.483

6 1891 Vicki Bertram 56 1:15:21.120

4.5 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1834 Lisa Hancock 60 1:03:55.780

2 1856 Karen May 62 1:18:54.620

4.5 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1916 Carolyn Hasbrouck 66 1:25:50.813

4.5 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1954 Joseph Urbanowicz 13 0:35:09.343

2 1948 Troy Toddy 18 0:38:08.973

3 1900 Kobe Cochran 13 0:38:35.403

4 1801 Ni'am Ahdieh 13 0:51:49.837

5 1850 Robert Koller 11 0:58:51.297

6 1808 Tyler Bassett 13 1:00:07.280

4.5 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1969 Jebb Ricketts 20 0:37:00.033

4.5 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1817 Jared Campanella 26 0:33:22.963

2 1897 Jeffrey Carswell 28 0:41:24.433

3 1851 Joseph Langford 29 0:41:38.600

4 1895 Jon Bright 25 0:47:39.020

5 1840 Zachary Hudson 27 0:51:06.980

6 1866 Ritesh Patel 29 0:54:11.223

4.5 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1965 Mitch Novy 31 0:32:11.423

2 1836 Andrew Highsmith 34 0:35:03.250

3 1818 Frank Cleveland 33 0:42:23.267

4 1934 Joshua Muzyka 31 0:46:56.833

5 1878 Mark Van Deusen 33 0:47:31.113

6 1804 Mark Anderson 34 0:49:12.123

7 1813 James Bowen 30 0:52:03.170

8 1843 Christopher Johnson 32 1:06:09.867

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

95 1850 Robert Koller 11 Male 18 and under 0:58:51.297

96 1905 Carl DiSalvo 45 Male 45-49 0:59:04.770

97 1820 Terri Crist 47 Female 45-49 0:59:20.210

98 1829 Nichole Garmon 39 Female 35-39 0:59:35.987

99 1808 Tyler Bassett 13 Male 18 and under 1:00:07.280

100 1953 Raymond Unger 47 Male 45-49 1:00:48.913

101 1887 Jami Bassett 45 Female 45-49 1:01:06.533

102 1819 Dan Cofer 50 Male 50-54 1:01:50.680

103 1809 Jennifer Behnke 31 Female 30-34 1:01:53.823

104 1807 Michael Barnett 59 Male 55-59 1:01:57.207

105 1926 Judy King 53 Female 50-54 1:02:06.260

106 1841 Julie A Jackson 57 Female 55-59 1:02:10.257

107 1869 Rachael Prine 13 Female 18 and under 1:03:11.203

108 1870 Toni Prine 46 Female 45-49 1:03:17.027

109 1944 Shana Savage 54 Female 50-54 1:03:25.443

110 1952 Elisa Unger 44 Female 40-44 1:03:28.753

111 1888 Bethany Beaudrie 35 Female 35-39 1:03:31.387

112 1834 Lisa Hancock 60 Female 60-64 1:03:55.780

113 1886 Jessica Alger 34 Female 30-34 1:04:49.067

114 1843 Christopher Johnson 32 Male 30-34 1:06:09.867

115 1958 Sean Williams 49 Male 45-49 1:06:33.003

116 1935 Monika Muzyka 27 Female 25-29 1:07:09.467

117 1868 Dorie Poe 34 Female 30-34 1:08:34.373

118 1961 Marcella Woodall 36 Female 35-39 1:10:09.800

119 175 Lee Miller 62 Male 60-64 1:10:54.597

120 1959 Sophie Williams 11 Female 18 and under 1:11:01.823

121 1960 Stephanie Williams 45 Female 45-49 1:11:01.867

122 1811 Rick Blue 70 Male 70+ 1:11:10.790

123 1879 Kannan Venkateswaran 41 Male 40-44 1:11:12.377

124 1822 Vicki Davis 57 Female 55-59 1:11:55.263

125 115 Terri Byrd 56 Female 55-59 1:13:10.483

126 1966 Renee Lowe 41 Female 40-44 1:13:37.667

127 1802 Steven Alaniz 38 Male 35-39 1:13:40.717

128 1918 Christie Hernandez 33 Female 30-34 1:13:40.767

129 1847 Karl Koller 46 Male 45-49 1:15:13.653

130 1848 Karli Koller 9 Female 18 and under 1:15:13.653

131 1891 Vicki Bertram 56 Female 55-59 1:15:21.120

132 1908 Kary Eaton 34 Female 30-34 1:15:35.377

133 1823 Meredith Evans 44 Female 40-44 1:15:35.693

134 1856 Karen May 62 Female 60-64 1:18:54.620

135 1844 David Johnson 51 Male 50-54 1:19:39.623

136 1916 Carolyn Hasbrouck 66 Female 65-69 1:25:50.813

137 1927 Molly Levine-Hunt 31 Female 30-34 1:25:50.840

138 1940 Melissa Reedy 37 Female 35-39 1:28:51.390

139 1941 Shawn Reedy 38 Male 35-39 1:28:51.687

140 1882 Lajuana Williams 40 Female 40-44 1:47:30.663

141 1864 Jack Owenby 54 Male 50-54 1:47:30.853



4.5 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1832 Jason Grier 37 0:34:53.997

2 1922 Micheal Hipps 37 0:41:36.087

3 1896 Ryan Brookshire 37 0:42:23.090

4 1859 Clint McKinney 37 0:52:24.473

5 1899 Josh Cochran 35 0:53:18.010

6 1802 Steven Alaniz 38 1:13:40.717

7 1941 Shawn Reedy 38 1:28:51.687

4.5 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1967 Jonathan Hiott 41 0:37:30.983

2 1877 Shane Tucker 44 0:39:02.470

3 1860 Charlie McLemore 40 0:39:30.420

4 1974 Lance Stallings 44 0:40:25.003

5 1853 Michael Lindsey 42 0:49:28.943

6 1825 Chris Foster 44 0:50:31.587

7 1828 Vish Gajulapalle 40 0:50:36.000

8 1862 David Milam 44 0:51:58.390

9 1881 J. J. Widener 42 0:56:37.733

10 1879 Kannan Venkateswaran 41 1:11:12.377

4.5 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1956 Sebastian Viveros 47 0:36:48.097

2 1827 Kyle Gagne 45 0:39:35.793

3 1865 Joe Palmer 48 0:42:33.387

4 1970 Mike Galbraith 45 0:46:57.693

5 1880 Jeff Verdi 47 0:47:16.297

6 1824 Thomas Federico 49 0:47:28.653

7 977 Mark Prater 49 0:49:11.770

8 1955 Paul Urbanowicz 48 0:51:57.310

9 1905 Carl DiSalvo 45 0:59:04.770

10 1953 Raymond Unger 47 1:00:48.913

11 1958 Sean Williams 49 1:06:33.003

12 1847 Karl Koller 46 1:15:13.653

4.5 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1945 Bruce Simon 50 0:39:22.240

2 1837 Alex Hill 54 0:41:39.877

3 1943 Nathan Rudolph 52 0:45:31.240

4 1830 Glenn Germaine 50 0:46:59.457

5 1838 David Hina 51 0:49:30.460

6 1855 Richard Malone 52 0:51:09.357

7 1925 David King 53 0:55:28.073

8 1819 Dan Cofer 50 1:01:50.680

9 1844 David Johnson 51 1:19:39.623

10 1864 Jack Owenby 54 1:47:30.853



4.5 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1892 Richard Bilodeau 58 0:46:02.193

2 114 Jeff Byrd 56 0:51:22.653

3 1914 T Kent Hammond 57 0:51:35.130

4 1852 Bill Leahy 56 0:51:36.483

5 1821 Steven Davis 58 0:58:10.850

6 1807 Michael Barnett 59 1:01:57.207

4.5 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1833 Jim Hancock 61 0:45:34.130

2 1915 Ernie Harris 60 0:52:01.677

3 175 Lee Miller 62 1:10:54.597

4.5 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1874 David Tinsley 67 0:51:57.637

4.5 mile - Male 70+
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 1919 Bill Highsmith 71 0:58:44.903

2 1811 Rick Blue 70 1:11:10.790


